STATE OF MAINE
GAS TAX TAXABLE GALLONS REPORT

** Data represents amounts reported between the From and Thru dates noted above. **

Run Date:

Dec 10, 2018

From Date:

Thru Date:

10/1/2018
10/31/2018

ACCOUNT NAME

TAXABLE GALLONS

A E ROBINSON OIL CO INC
ALLIANCE ENERGY LLC

AMERICAN AVIATION SUPPLY LLC
ANDREW HARTMANN, INC.

AOT ENERGY AMERICAS LLC

APEX OIL COMPANY INC

APOLLO INDUSTRIES INC

AR SANDRI INC

ASCENT AVIATION GROUP, INC.
ATLAS OIL COMPANY

AVFUEL CORPORATION

BARCLAYS BANK PLC

BATES FUEL INC

BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC

BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC
BROCO OIL INC

BUCKEYE DEVELOPMENT & LOGISTICS II
BUCKEYE ENERGY SERVICES LLC

C N BROWN COMPANY

CASTLETON COMMODITIES MERCHANT TRAD
CE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
CHEVRON USA INC ET AL

CITY OF BANGOR

COASTAL ENERGY INC

COLD BROOK ENERGY

COMMUNITY SERVICE STATIONS INC
CUMBERLAND FARMS INC

D & C TRANSPORTATION INC
DAIGLE OIL COMPANY

DEAD RIVER CO

DELTA AIR LINES INC

DENNIS K BURKE INC

DES WHOLESALE LLC

DIESEL DIRECT INC

DODGE OIL CO INC

DRAKE PETROLEUM CO INC
DYSARTS SERVICE INC

EAST RIVER ENERGY INC

EASTERN AVIATION FUELS, INC.
ELBOW RIVER MARKETING LTD
ELBOW RIVER MARKETING USA LTD
ENERGY NORTH INC

EPIC AVIATION LLC

1103717
2485597
463972
8745

0

0

0

0
179570
0

95389

0

3005
911639
0

0

0

0
8722302
0

44521

0
165352
7458
34132

0
6031356
10504
1142658
1526093
491014
177122
45446

0
106169
224648
2439345
0

37996

0

0
1645178
0



ACCOUNT NAME

TAXABLE GALLONS

EQUINOR MARKETING & TRADING (US)
EVANS GROUP INC AND SUBSIDIARY
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION
FABIAN OIL INC

FOLEY OIL COMPANY INC

FOSTER FUELS INC

FREEPOINT COMMODITIES LLC

FUEL FIRST INTERNATIONAL LLC
FUEL MASTERS LLC

G F TRUCKING LLC

GEORGE C. STAFFORD & SONS
GEORGE E WARREN LLC
GLENCORE LTD

GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC

GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP LLC
GRJH INC

GULF OIL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
GUNVOR USA LLC

H A MAPES INC

HARTREE PARTNERS LP

HEG INC

HIGHLANDS FUEL DELIVERY LLC
IRVING OIL COMMERCIAL GP
IRVING OIL MARKETING INC

IRVING OIL TERMINALS INC

J. ARON & COMPANY LLC

JENKINS FUELS INC

KMJ PRECISION FUELS INC

KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP
LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC

LUKE OIL CO INC

LUKOIL PAN AMERICAS LLC

M L HALLE OIL SERVICE, INC.

MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC
MAINE COAL SALES CO

MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE
MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING INC
MIECO INC

MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC

MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC

NEW ENGLAND PETROLEUM LTD PTNRSHP
NEW ENGLAND RACING FUEL INC
NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC

NIC HOLDING CORP

NOONAN BROTHERS PETROLEUM PRODUCTS
NOURIA ENERGY WHOLESALE INC
OSTERMAN PROPANE LLC

PAGE AVJET FUEL CO LLC

PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
PETROVALUE PRODUCTS CANADA INC

0
0
0
2391488

O O O O o o o o o

410379
1280457
0
607708
0
3676882
0

4825
1864

0
13138546
2868823
0

3309

0

0
299397
0

0

0
12692431
1375
36104

0

0

0

0
210455
525

0

0

0
2132994
15145

0

0

16266



ACCOUNT NAME

TAXABLE GALLONS

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY

PORT CITY AIR INC

R H FOSTER ENERGY LLC

R L GREENLAW & SON

R. L. VALLEE, INC.

REPSOL TRADING USA CORPORATION
RIL USA INC

ROBERTS ENERGY LLC

RYMES HEATING OILS INC

S B COLLINS INC

SANDRI ENERGY LLC

SEI FUEL SERVICES INC

SERGEANT ENTERPRISES INC
SHELL TRADING US CO
SHERMAN V. ALLEN INC.

SIMPLE ENERGY PARTNERS LLC
SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC
STONE ROAD ENERGY LLC
SUMMIT DISTRIBUTING LLC

SUN COAST RESOURCES INC
SUNOCO LLC

TAUBER OIL COMPANY

TAYRONA INVESTMENTS LLC
TILWELL PETROLEUM LLC
TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES
TULSA INC

UNITED AVIATION FUELS CORP
UNIVERSAL FUELS INC

UPS FUEL SERVICES INC

VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY
VALOR LLC

VITOL INC

WALTER E JOCK OIL CO INC
WHITE MOUNTAIN OIL CO INC
WINTHROP FUEL CO INC

WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC

4593

0
2063409
101051

O O O o o o o

831321

o O o o o

90025
86407

O O O O o o o o

225003
413975
0
74007
157412
0

0

0

0

3800
273026



