STATE OF MAINE

GAS TAX TAXABLE GALLONS REPORT

Run Date: Dec 10, 2018 **From Date:** 10/1/2018 **Thru Date:** 10/31/2018

** Data represents amounts reported between the From and Thru dates noted above. **

ACCOUNT NAME	TAXABLE GALLONS
A E ROBINSON OIL CO INC	1103717
ALLIANCE ENERGY LLC	2485597
AMERICAN AVIATION SUPPLY LLC	463972
ANDREW HARTMANN, INC.	8745
AOT ENERGY AMERICAS LLC	0
APEX OIL COMPANY INC	0
APOLLO INDUSTRIES INC	0
AR SANDRI INC	0
ASCENT AVIATION GROUP, INC.	179570
ATLAS OIL COMPANY	0
AVFUEL CORPORATION	95389
BARCLAYS BANK PLC	0
BATES FUEL INC	3005
BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC	911639
BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC	0
BROCO OIL INC	0
BUCKEYE DEVELOPMENT & LOGISTICS II	0
BUCKEYE ENERGY SERVICES LLC	0
C N BROWN COMPANY	8722302
CASTLETON COMMODITIES MERCHANT TRAD	0
CE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	44521
CHEVRON USA INC ET AL	0
CITY OF BANGOR	165352
COASTAL ENERGY INC	7458
COLD BROOK ENERGY	34132
COMMUNITY SERVICE STATIONS INC	0
CUMBERLAND FARMS INC	6031356
D & C TRANSPORTATION INC	10504
DAIGLE OIL COMPANY	1142658
DEAD RIVER CO	1526093
DELTA AIR LINES INC	491014
DENNIS K BURKE INC	177122
DES WHOLESALE LLC	45446
DIESEL DIRECT INC	0
DODGE OIL CO INC	106169
DRAKE PETROLEUM CO INC	224648
DYSARTS SERVICE INC	2439345
EAST RIVER ENERGY INC	0
EASTERN AVIATION FUELS, INC.	37996
ELBOW RIVER MARKETING LTD	0
ELBOW RIVER MARKETING USA LTD	0
ENERGY NORTH INC	1645178
EPIC AVIATION LLC	0
	The state of the s

ACCOUNT NAME	TAXABLE GALLONS
EQUINOR MARKETING & TRADING (US)	0
EVANS GROUP INC AND SUBSIDIARY	0
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION	0
FABIAN OIL INC	2391488
FOLEY OIL COMPANY INC	0
FOSTER FUELS INC	0
FREEPOINT COMMODITIES LLC	0
FUEL FIRST INTERNATIONAL LLC	0
FUEL MASTERS LLC	0
G F TRUCKING LLC	0
GEORGE C. STAFFORD & SONS	0
GEORGE E WARREN LLC	0
GLENCORE LTD	0
GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC	410379
GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP LLC	1280457
GRJH INC	0
GULF OIL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	607708
GUNVOR USA LLC	0
H A MAPES INC	3676882
HARTREE PARTNERS LP	0
HEG INC	4825
HIGHLANDS FUEL DELIVERY LLC	1864
IRVING OIL COMMERCIAL GP	0
IRVING OIL CONTINENCIAL OF	13138546
IRVING OIL TERMINALS INC	2868823
J. ARON & COMPANY LLC	0
JENKINS FUELS INC	3309
KMJ PRECISION FUELS INC	0
KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP	0
LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC	299397
LUKE OIL CO INC	0
LUKOIL PAN AMERICAS LLC	0
M L HALLE OIL SERVICE, INC.	0
MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC	12692431
MAINE COAL SALES CO	1375
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE	36104
MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING INC	0
MIECO INC	0
MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC	0
MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC	0
NEW ENGLAND PETROLEUM LTD PTNRSHP	210455
NEW ENGLAND RACING FUEL INC	525
NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC	0
NIC HOLDING CORP	0
NOONAN BROTHERS PETROLEUM PRODUCTS	0
	2132994
NOURIA ENERGY WHOLESALE INC OSTERMAN PROPANE LLC	15145
PAGE AVJET FUEL CO LLC	15145
PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC	0
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION	16266
PETROVALUE PRODUCTS CANADA INC	0

ACCOUNT NAME	TAXABLE GALLONS
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY	4593
PORT CITY AIR INC	0
R H FOSTER ENERGY LLC	2063409
R L GREENLAW & SON	101051
R. L. VALLEE, INC.	0
REPSOL TRADING USA CORPORATION	0
RIL USA INC	0
ROBERTS ENERGY LLC	0
RYMES HEATING OILS INC	0
S B COLLINS INC	0
SANDRI ENERGY LLC	0
SEI FUEL SERVICES INC	831321
SERGEANT ENTERPRISES INC	0
SHELL TRADING US CO	0
SHERMAN V. ALLEN INC.	0
SIMPLE ENERGY PARTNERS LLC	0
SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC	0
SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC	90025
STONE ROAD ENERGY LLC	86407
SUMMIT DISTRIBUTING LLC	0
SUN COAST RESOURCES INC	0
SUNOCO LLC	0
TAUBER OIL COMPANY	0
TAYRONA INVESTMENTS LLC	0
TILWELL PETROLEUM LLC	0
TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC	0
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES	0
TULSA INC	225003
UNITED AVIATION FUELS CORP	413975
UNIVERSAL FUELS INC	0
UPS FUEL SERVICES INC	74007
VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY	157412
VALOR LLC	0
VITOL INC	0
WALTER E JOCK OIL CO INC	0
WHITE MOUNTAIN OIL CO INC	0
WINTHROP FUEL CO INC	3800
WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC	273026